Casegoods: WorkStyles May 1, 2023
AW1
PRICING & SPECIFICATION GUIDE
WorkStyles Collection
May 1, 2023
AW2
Drawer Layouts	 AW3
Pebble Desk	 AW4

A fine point for a quality casegood product is the inner drawer construction. Each TUOHY casegood offers you uncompromised excellence in this area
as well. Drawer boxes are constructed with dovetail joinery for maximum durability. The drawer face is mounted separately to this box (i.e., five-sided
construction) to maintain integrity.
Drawer bottoms are dadoed on all four sides. Slides for box drawers are rated at 100 pounds static load capacity; slides for file drawers are rated at a
heavy duty 150 static load capacity. All slides are concealed, full extension and soft-close.
Box drawers have a removable divider, adjustable when depicted (÷). File drawers have file frames for filing laterally or front-to-back, as depicted above.
For Drawers for Lap Area, Drawer Pencil Tray, and Locks: See the Introduction/Terms-Options section of the Master Price List, page 12.
Lateral Filing
Pedestal Units 36d
Drawers 18d
Pedestal Units 36d
Drawers 21d
Casegoods: WorkStyles May 1, 2023
AW4
Pebble Desk 29.5h		  29.5h, 1.5th Top	 Wood1 Top		  Acrylic Solid Top		  Di-Noc Top
		  Desk 48w 36d	 TYDAA48W	 3771	 TYDAA48C	 4487	 TYDAA48D	 4087
		  Desk 56w 36d	 TYDAA56W	 3941	 TYDAA56C	 4775	 TYDAA56D	 4311
		  Desk 64w 36d	 TYDAA64W	 4284	 TYDAA64C	 5233	 TYDAA64D	 4706
		  Desk 72w 36d	 TYDAA72W	 4368	 TYDAA72C	 5434	 TYDAA72D	 4842
		  Desk 48w 42d	 TYDAB48W	 4198	 TYDAB48C	 5032	 TYDAB48D	 4569
		  Desk 56w 42d	 TYDAB56W	 4296	 TYDAB56C	 5265	 TYDAB56D	 4725
		  Desk 64w 42d	 TYDAB64W	 4910	 TYDAB64C	 6017	 TYDAB64D	 5401
		  Desk 72w 42d	 TYDAB72W	 5007	 TYDAB72C	 6248	 TYDAB72D	 5558
		  Desk 48w 48d	 TYDAC48W	 4282	 TYDAC48C	 5231	 TYDAC48D	 4704
		  Desk 56w 48d	 TYDAC56W	 4393	 TYDAC56C	 5497	 TYDAC56D	 4883
		  Desk 64w 48d	 TYDAC64W	 5020	 TYDAC64C	 6278	 TYDAC64D	 5581
	 •	Desk 72w 48d	 TYDAC72W	 5131	 TYDAC72C	 6546	 TYDAC72D	 5762
	 !	 Notes:
		  Wood prices are shown at Wood1 prices; inquire about upcharges for Wood2 finishes.
		  Acrylic Solid Surface Tops are Avonite® Polaris Matte and can be done in all edge shapes.
		  Di-Noc Tops are 3M™DI-NOC™; choose from all but Solid Color Gloss and Metallic finishes.
	 +	Options:
		  Specify edge shape on tops: S=Square, K=Knife, P=Pillow (n/a on Wood1 Tops).
		  Standard base finish is MRTG Resin Thunder Gray. Also available:
   		     MRW Resin White; no price change.
		     MRB Resin Black; no price change.
		     MRBS Resin Brushed Steel; add $301.
Pebble Desk 42h		  42h, 1.5th Top	 Wood1 Top		  Acrylic Solid Top		  Di-Noc Top
		  Desk 48w 36d	 TYDBA48W	 3913	 TYDBA48C	 4629	 TYDBA48D	 4232
		  Desk 56w 36d	 TYDBA56W	 4083	 TYDBA56C	 4916	 TYDBA56D	 4455
		  Desk 64w 36d	 TYDBA64W	 4427	 TYDBA64C	 5378	 TYDBA64D	 4848
		  Desk 72w 36d	 TYDBA72W	 4510	 TYDBA72C	 5579	 TYDBA72D	 4985
		  Desk 48w 42d	 TYDBB48W	 4343	 TYDBB48C	 5174	 TYDBB48D	 4711
		  Desk 56w 42d	 TYDBB56W	 4440	 TYDBB56C	 5409	 TYDBB56D	 4871
		  Desk 64w 42d	 TYDBB64W	 5056	 TYDBB64C	 6158	 TYDBB64D	 5546
		  Desk 72w 42d	 TYDBB72W	 5152	 TYDBB72C	 6391	 TYDBB72D	 5705
		  Desk 48w 48d	 TYDBC48W	4426	 TYDBC48C	 5374	 TYDBC48D	 4847
		  Desk 56w 48d	 TYDBC56W	4535	 TYDBC56C	 5640	 TYDBC56D	 5028
		  Desk 64w 48d	 TYDBC64W	5165	 TYDBC64C	 6424	 TYDBC64D	 5723
	 •	Desk 72w 48d	 TYDBC72W	5277	 TYDBC72C	 6691	 TYDBC72D	 5904
	 !	 Notes:
		  Wood prices are shown at Wood1 prices; inquire about upcharges for Wood2 finishes.
		  Acrylic Solid Surface Tops are Avonite® Polaris Matte and can be done in all edge shapes.
		  Di-Noc Tops are 3M™DI-NOC™; choose from all but Solid Color Gloss and Metallic finishes.

Square
Knife
Pillow (n/a on Wood1 Tops)
Square
Specify: Product Number, Quantity
Tagging
Wood Finish
Hardware Finish
Edge Detail
•  Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Casegoods: WorkStyles May 1, 2023
AW5
Pebble Desk with Lift Top, 29.5-42h		  1.5th Top	 Wood1 Top		  Acrylic Solid Top		  Di-Noc Top
		  Desk 48w 42d	 TYDCB48W	8910	 TYDCB48C	 9745	 TYDCB48D	 9282
		  Desk 56w 42d	 TYDCB56W	9009	 TYDCB56C	 9977	 TYDCB56D	 9438
		  Desk 64w 42d	 TYDCB64W	9624	 TYDCB64C	10729	 TYDCB64D	10114
		  Desk 72w 42d	 TYDCB72W	9722	 TYDCB72C	10961	 TYDCB72D	10273
		  Desk 48w 48d	 TYDCC48W	8996	 TYDCC48C	 9942	 TYDCC48D	 9417
		  Desk 56w 48d	 TYDCC56W	9105	 TYDCC56C	10210	 TYDCC56D	 9598
		  Desk 64w 48d	 TYDCC64W	9735	 TYDCC64C	10992	 TYDCC64D	10295
		  Desk 72w 48d	 TYDCC72W	9846	 TYDCC72C	11260	 TYDCC72D	10474
	 !	 Notes:
		  Wood prices are shown at Wood1 prices; inquire about upcharges for Wood2 finishes.
		  Acrylic Solid Surface Tops are Avonite® Polaris Matte and can be done in all edge shapes.
		  Di-Noc Tops are 3M™DI-NOC™; choose from all but Solid Color Gloss and Metallic finishes.

		  Cubbies Open Back 59.2h					     TYCBMAC	 3464
		  Cubbies Closed Back 59.2h LH					     TYCBMAL	 3781
		  Cubbies Closed Back 59.2h RH					     TYCBMAR	 3781
	 !	 Notes:
		  Wood prices are shown at Wood1 prices; inquire about upcharges for Wood2 finishes.
		  Finished both sides.
		  Must be used with Towers.
		  Shelves are non-adjustable.
Surface Shelving		  25.7h, Mitered Case					     Wood1
		  Shelving 12w 15d 25.7h					     TYSS	 1891
	 !	 Notes:
		  Wood prices are shown at Wood1 prices; inquire about upcharges for Wood2 finishes.
		  Finished both sides and top; unfinished back.
		  Shelf is non-adjustable.
Credenza Tops			   w	 24d	 1.5th		  Wood1			   Solid Surface
		  Top 18w	 18				    TYMT18W	 1145		  TYMT18C	 1330
		  Top 30w	 30				    TYMT30W	 1230		  TYMT30C	 1532
		  Top 36w	 36				    TYMT36W	 1269		  TYMT36C	 1636
		  Top 48w	 48				    TYMT48W	 1347		  TYMT48C	 1823
		  Top 54w	 54				    TYMT54W	 1397		  TYMT54C	 1940
		  Top 60w	 60				    TYMT60W	 1441		  TYMT60C	 2043
		  Top 66w	 66				    TYMT66W	 1483		  TYMT66C	 2144
		  Top 72w	 72				    TYMT72W	 1525		  TYMT72C	 2246
		  Top 78w	 78				    TYMT78W	 1569		  TYMT78C	 2348
		  Top 84w	 84				    TYMT84W	 1609		  TYMT84C	 2449
		  Top 90w	 90				    TYMT90W	 1654		  TYMT90C	 2552
		  Top 96w	 96				    TYMT96W	 1695		  TYMT96C	 2652
		  Top 102w	 102				    TYMT102W	 1738		  TYMT102C	 2755
		  Top 108w	 108				    TYMT108W	 1779		  TYMT108C	 2859
		  Top 120w	 120				    TYMT120W	 1864		  TYMT120C	 3062
	 !	 Notes:
		  Tops have square-cut edges and are 1.5th.
		  Maximum unsupported span is 54 inches.
		  Acrylic Solid Surface Tops are Avonite® Polaris Matte.

		  WHutch:Slide1.1 Door-Shf 72		  72			   PMUAW172	 4563		  PMUAG172	 5171
		  WHutch:Slide1.1 Door-Shf-Door 90	 90			   PMUBW190	 5741		  PMUBG190	 6649
		  WHutch:Slide1.1 Shf-Door-Shf 90		 90			   PMUCW190	 4961		  PMUCG190	 5461
		  WHutch:Slide1.1 Door-Shf-Door 108	 108			   PMUBW108	 6717		  PMUBG108	 7366
		  WHutch:Slide1.1 Shf-Door-Shf 108	 108			   PMUCW108	 5698		  PMUCG108	 6276
	 !	Notes (for Wall Hutches this page):
		  CAUTION: Avoid using Shf-Door-Shf units next to a full height hutch resting on the credenza surface.
		  All hutch case parts (except doors) are listed in Tuohy Wood1 Finishes.
		  Side panels are finished; tops have a 2-grade top surface.
		  GlassBP (Back-Painted) Doors available in S.BLK Black or S.BWT White; match colors on special request.
		     GlassBP Doors have a metal frame; finish is MBN Brushed Nickel.
		  Wall-mount cleats are included for field installation.
		  Customer walls must be adequately constructed to accept wall hung units.
		  Sliding doors are non-locking.
Task Lighting		  LED Lights	 w	 watts
		  LED Light 18w	 18	 5					    PLED18	 1351
		  LED Light 24w	 24	 8					    PLED24	 1526
		  LED Light 30w	 30	 9					    PLED30	 1619
		  LED Light 36w	 36	 12					    PLED36	 1812
		  LED Light 54w	 54	 18					    PLED54	 2228
		  LED Light 60w	 60	 21					    PLED60	 2423
		  LED Light 72w	 72	 25					    PLED72	 2732
		  LED Light 90w	 90	 31					    PLED90	 3388
		  LED Light 108w	 108	 39					    PLED108	 3965
	 !	Notes:
		  LED lights are recessed in a continuous matching wood housing under the overhead or canopy top.
		  Light hue is warm; uses Touch Control on/off switch.
		  Task Lights must be factory-installed; specify which unit is to receive them.

		  Panel Top Cap Dbl 30w					     D30	 286
		  Panel Top Cap Dbl 36w					     D36	 290
		  Panel Top Cap Dbl 42w					     D42	 296
		  Panel Top Cap Dbl 48w					     D48	 300
		  Panel Top Cap Dbl 54w					     D54	 306
		  Panel Top Cap Dbl 60w					     D60	 312
		  Panel Top Cap Dbl 66w					     D66	 315
		  Panel Top Cap Dbl 72w					     D72	 320
	 !	 Notes:
		  Art Rail cannot be used on Double-Sided Top Caps.
		  Art Rail finish is MRBA Resin Brushed Aluminum.
		  All mounting hardware is Included.
	 +	 Options:
		  Top Caps are offered parametrically 24-72, use price for size just above size requested.
Panel End Caps		  Single-Sided	 0.75th   3.0d		   h		  Single-Sided
		  Panel End Cap Sgl 39h			   39		  TYECS39	 300
		  Panel End Cap Sgl 55h			   55		  TYECS55	 317
		  Double-Sided	 0.75th   3.75d		   h		  Double-Sided
		  Panel End Cap Dbl 39h			   39		  TYECD39	 313
		  Panel End Cap Dbl 55h			   55		  TYECD55	 333
	 !	 Notes:
		  All mounting hardware is Included.
Panel Hardware							       MRB Black		  MRW White
		  Wall-Mounted Top Cantilever Left					     TYPHWLB	 144	 TYPHWLW	 144
		  Wall-Mounted Top Cantilever Right					    TYPHWRB	 144	 TYPHWRW	 144
	 •	 Panel-Mounted Top Cantilever Left					    TYPHPLB	 117	 TYPHPLW	 117
		  Panel-Mounted Top Cantilever Right				    TYPHPRB	 117	 TYPHPRW	 117
	 •	 90º Panel Connector					     TYPH90	 141
	 !	 Notes:
		  Maximum open span is 54 inches; use a Top Cantiliver for support.
		  Hardware items above are available in MRB Black or MRW White; see listings for each finish.
Product No. List $
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Panel Finish
•  Denotes Item is illustrated.
Casegoods: WorkStyles May 1, 2023
AW16
Electrical